May 29 2024 (07.05) India Rail Info 1

Palnadu SF Express/12748 - SF - SCR

LPI/Lingampalli to GNT/Guntur Junction
5h 55m - 304 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VKB Vikarabad Junction 14:40 3 |1 0 90 |626 |SCR
2 |SKP  |Shankarpalli 14:59 15:00 m |1 |1 28 |138 [576 |SCR
3 |LPI Lingampalli 15:09 15:10 m |2 |1 49 |61 |559 |SCR
4 |SNF |Sanathnagar 15:24 15:25 m (1 |1 63 |60 SCR
5 |BMT |Begumpet 15:29 15:30 m (1 |1 67 |7 540 |SCR
6 SC Secunderabad Junction |16:10 16:15 5m (4 |1 72 93 |536 |SCR
7 |[NRDP |Nagireddipalli 16:49 16:50 m |1 |1 125 |95 SCR
8 |CTYL |Chityala 17:10 17:11 m (1 |1 156 |77 SCR
9 |NLDA |Nalgonda 17:31 17:32 m (1 |1 182 |81 |226 |SCR
10 [MRGA [Miryalaguda 18:00 18:01 m (1 |1 220 |95 SCR
11 [VNUP |Vishnupuram Junction |18:14 18:15 Tm (1 |1 240 |66 SCR
12 |NDKD |Nadikude Junction 18:31 18:32 Tm |0 |1 258 |67 SCR
13 |PGRL |[Piduguralla 18:51 18:52 m |2 |1 279 |70 |[106 |SCR
14 |SAP  |[Sattenapalle 19:19 19:20 m |2 |1 311 |24 SCR
15 |GNT |Guntur junction 21:05 3 1 353 |- 32 |SCR

May 29 2024 (07:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



